
TE 250 2011 <2011><EU><2303K9>
ACCESSORY PACK

10933

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 54806416000 FILTER CARRIER 2S SX 07 1.00

0 H38090110 HUSABERG BALLPOINT PEN 1.00

0 81212002000 BAG HUSABERG 1.00

0 55103190000 SKID PLATE PLASTIC 1.00

0 78003040033 FOOTREST L/S + R/S CPL. 09 1.00

0 77303094100 PLASTIC FRAME PROTECTION SET 1.00

0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 1.00

0 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00

0 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00

0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 1.00

0 58412080000 REFLECTOR RED EU+AUS 1.00

0 58412080050 BRACKET FOR REFLECTOR 1.00

0 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00

0 0966050203 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X20 2.00

0 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 2.00

0 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00

0 77311053000 BATTERY 12V 3AH YTX4L-BS 1.00

0 58310151050 REAR SPROCKET 50-T 1.00

0 54805107000 EXHAUST MANIFOLD WITHOUT CATALYSATOR 1.00

0 0019080266S COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X26 ONLY FOR 78003023081 6.00

0 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 1.00

0 78010165116 CHAIN DID 116 ROLLS 1.00

0 81202002000 FATBAR PAD HUSABERG 09 1.00

0 54839074100 MAP SELECT SWITCH 1.00

0 00062030019 AIR FILTER OIL 100ML 1.00

1 3CF2303K9EN SPM CHASSIS TE 250 2011 1.00

1 3CM083690KEN SPM ENGINE 250 TE 2011 1.00

1 3802025EN OWN.MAN. TE 250/300 2011 1.00



29 81229599000 TOOL KIT 1.00

30 53012028200 GRIP ORANGE B&F 1.00

31 50329080100 WRENCH SW=17/21/27/32 B&F 1.00

32 81229071000 OPENER HUSABERG 1.00


